
 

 
 
 

EAC 2009 Public Meeting Schedule 
Please note that this is a tentative schedule. 

 
 

Wednesday, February 4, 2009 
Washington, D.C. 

 
Tuesday, March 17, 2009 

Washington, D.C. 
 

Wednesday, April 15, 2009 
Denver, Colorado 

 
Tuesday, May 19, 2009 

Washington, D.C. 
 

Wednesday, June 17, 2009 
Washington, D.C. 

 
Tuesday, July 14, 2009 

Washington, DC 
 

August 
TBD 

 
Wednesday, September 2, 2009 

Washington, D.C. 
 

Thursday, October 8, 2009 
Washington, D.C. 

 
Thursday, November 5, 2009 

Washington, D.C. 
 

Thursday, December 3, 2009 
Washington, D.C. 

 


